
Tianyi Sexy Lingerie Co., LTD 
Website: http://www.lover-baby.com/ Tel: 86-595-28068887 

1. You can choose styles from price list, then send us the items you want, we will make 

invoice for you soon. 

2.You can go to our website to place order also ,then we will make invoice to you for 

checking（（（（some times Hacker attacks our website ,it can’t open ,you can send us email 

directly ,thank you for your understand ））））. 

3. If you need any more, pls feel free to get contact with us, Thanks. 

Annie                                   Candy 

Email:  annie@lover-baby.com             Email:  candy@lover-baby.com 

MSN: lover-baby66@hotmail.com           MSN: lover-baby69@hotmail.com    

Skype: live:lover-baby66                    Skype: live:lover-baby69 

Chris                                   Ada 

Email:  chris@lover-baby.com             Email:  ada@lover-baby.com 

MSN: lover-baby68@hotmail.com          MSN: lover-baby71@hotmail.com   

Skype: live:lover-baby68                      Skype: live:lover-baby71 

Hellen                                  Nancy 

Email:  hellen@lover-baby.com            Email:  nancy@lover-baby.com 

MSN: lover-baby67@hotmail.com          MSN: lover-baby70@hotmail.com 
Skype: hellenlin2010                          Skype: live:lover-baby70 

Scarf 

   
 

L9609 L9610 L9603 L9613 

USD4.43 USD4.26 USD4.81 USD5.33 

As shown As shown As shown As shown 

170*110cm 170*110cm 180*73cm 180*70cm 

yarn yarn cotton yarn 



 

   

L9606    

USD5.27    

As shown    

220*70cm    

woolen    

 


